5234

Name

Successful-continued
Sterob Products
Rukutai Importers
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Jaru Products
Sterob Products
P Nicholls
Glayva Imports
Jaru Products
Sterob Products

Unsuccessful
Threadbear Enterprises
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
C V J Trading
Rukutai Importers

Tender No: 5728

Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Invalid
Arthur N Rowe Ltd
Arthur N Rowe Ltd
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd
Arthur N Rowe Ltd
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd
Arthur N Rowe Ltd
Rukutai Importers
P Nicholls
Sterob Products
C V J Trading
Jaru Products
C V J Trading
Sterob Products
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
Jaru Products
John Q Goldingham Ltd
Jaru Products
Rukutai Importers
Sterob Products
Glayva Imports
Jaru Products
Sterob Products
Rukutai Importers
P Nicholls
Rukutai Importers
Sterob Products
Jaru Products
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
P Nicholls

Tender No: 5729

80 Licence Units of 2,000 Sqm.

Successful
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd
Carpet Mill Products (Wgtn) Ltd
Carpet Mill Products (Si) Ltd
Carpet Mill Products (Auck) Ltd
Floorcovering Agencies Ltd
Homeware Stores Ltd
Broadhead Brothers Co Ltd
Omnisport Surfaces N Z Ltd
Industrial Discounts Ltd
Unsuccessful
Broadhead Brothers Co Ltd
Quay Tower Holdings Ltd
Debonaire Products Ltd
Broadhead Brothers Co Ltd
Court Surfaces Ltd
Industrial Discounts Ltd
Industrial Discounts Ltd
Ccurt Surfaces Ltd
Flooring Distributors Ltd
Gilt Edge Industries Ltd
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd
L T Jacobsen Flooring Ltd
Holeproof Industries Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
Holeproof Industries Ltd
Poly-Flor Products (NZ) Ltd
L T Jacobsen Imports Ltd

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Paekakariki
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Paekakariki
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Item Code: 56145

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Paekakariki
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Paekakariki
Epuni
Paekakariki
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Paekakariki
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Paekakariki
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington

Item Code: 58120

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

Units
Sought

10
400
10
10
15
10
10
120
15
10

100
200
100
100
120
200

50
25
10
30
80
20
40

20
40

40
20
40
100

40
20
40

20
40

40
20

16
100

Units
Won

10
283
10
10
15
10
10
120

10
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No. 203
Bid Rate Premium
Per Unit
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
50.00 0.00
36.00 0.00
26.00 0.00
20.00 0.00
16.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
8,705.00 17,410.00
7,505.00 37,525.00
6,600.00 59,400.00
6,590.00 59,310.00
6,590.00 59,310.00
6,560.00 59,040.00
6,560.00 59,040.00
6,560.00 59,040.00
6,560.00 59,040.00
6,560.00 6,560.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,560.00 0.00
6,431.00 0.00
6,105.00 0.00
6,105.00 . 0.00
6,002.00 0.00
5,500.00 0.00
5,002.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00
4,755.00 0.00



